1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

REALTOR® of the Year

Manager of the Year

Gerald Peters (D)
Sandra Corrigan
Mark Rodi

Re Re Avegno

Bill Soniat

Deanna Luscy
Sylvia R. Roy

Rose M. Fogarty
Evelyn Wolford
Erin R. Rotolo
Adrian Pappalardo
Conchita L. Sulli
Lynda Nugent Smith
Frank Trapani

Michael O. Indest

Clifford Reuther
Ben Mathews, Jr
Sylvia Roy
Lynda Nugent Smith
Sarah Peterson
Larry Talerico
Al Palumbo

Ann Rohrberger
Jo Ann Hays
Betty J. Holder
Joan F. Winchell
Terry Moore
Ken Levy

Frank Trapani
Margaret Brown
Linda Martin

Lucille D’Angelo

Affiliate of the Year

Kristin Spruell
Dan Voorhies
William Springer
Sue Turk

Dessa Rutter

Jo Ann Schneller
Lori DeGruise
Diane Duckworth (D)
Shane Wilkes
Karen Carney
Susan Holaday (D)
John Costello
Kathy Case

Kim Nuccio Casey
Bob Bergeron

Ken Moran

Max J. Derbes
Meritorious Service

Philippi P. St. Pe’
Lifetime Achievemt

Ben Mathews, Jr.

Deanna Luscy

Rose Fogarty

Bob Ebberman
Margie M. Berry
Carolyn A. Dolese
Bobbie B. Hall
Conchita L. Sulli
Marge Garvey Phil St. Pe’
Jerry Phillips

Arthur Sterbcow

Marbury A. Little

Stephanie Brouillette

YPN Rising Star
Residential

YPN Rising Star
Commercial



2009

2010

2011

2012

REALTOR® of the Year

Manager of the Year

Beth Cristina
Marge Garvey
Sterling Joe Ory

Phoebe Whealdon

Evelyn Wolford
Mark Rodi
Barbara Shelton

Carolyn Dolese

Affiliate of the Year

Brent Laliberte
Wallace Paletou
Danny Douglass

Cheryl Spies

Max J. Derbes
Meritorious Service

Philippi P. St. Pe’
Lifetime Achievemt

Josie DeGrusha

Nina Loup

Craig Mirambell

Marbury Little
(2012)
Bobbie Hall (2013)

YPN Rising Star
Residential

YPN Rising Star
Commercial

Lynn Armstrong Mark Inman

Stephanie Jennings Austin Lavin
Katie Witry Ryan Pearce



